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KA5DLV badams138@yahoo.com 918-576-9753 2019
KM4OZK 281-881-7253 2019
KE4BFX 850-259-5641
KC7MEX 2019

creolemadre21@gmail.com 850-305-7375 2018A
Robert N4XDO 850-537-5277 2019

KI4UMT Jbaugh26133@cox.net 850-682-7374 2019
W4BZM 850-803-4014 2019
KN4FVF straycat999@hotmail.com 850-225-1360 2018
KD4BWN kd4bwn@outlook.com 850-398-7004 2019
KN4IVX 850-974-3158 2018
W0LVK 850-279-4244
KA4KMP lbowers21@cox.net
KL7LS 360-977-8062 2019
KM4SRO 850-830-5127 2019

2019A
N4PRC philip@n4prc.com 813-789-2764 2019
KB7EVB fredc0579@yahoo.com 801-644-4804 2019
KN4OPX 850-217-1959 2020

Robert KN4GQG RClink57@yahoo.com 850-602-1974 2018
KD4NHT 850-398-7842 2018A
KM4GIS CECUMMINGS@COX.NET 850-243-7601 2019
KN4FVD 850-243-7601 2019

Robert Dallons KM4VKY km4vky@dallons.com 850-902-3550 2020
850-974-2640 2019

KN4IVY 850-585-4345 2018
KN4NYQ thedempeys5@cox.net 850-217-7401 2019
KN4UDS 850-607-5258 2020
N4DPM n4dpm@cox.net 2019
WT4VV 2018

CJ KJ4PIU kj4piu@arrl.net 850-333-6402 2020
WB4EWS haydend1@centurylink.net 2018
KM4YCI 850-324-0911 2018
KK4PUG hayss1@cox.net 850 682 6622 2019
KJ4RWD kj4rwd@cox.net 2019

scott.hepworth43@gmail.com 850-685-5211
AE8G 2019A-June
KA5NDH ka5ndh@yahoo.com 850-537-8864 2019
KN4UDT bngh2175@gmail.com 850-499-5384
W4KKJ w4kkj@cox.net 850-651-4545 2019
KJ4TPQ kj4tpq@arrl.net 2019
KN4KLB kn4klb@gmail.com 850-259-2456 2019
WA4BOZ 850-218-5949 2020
N4YMH labe1947@hotmail.com 850-398-2065 2019A
W4WAL 334-764-2412 2018

NOARC Membership List – Dec 2019
First Name Last Name Call Email Address Phone Number Dues Paid

Bruce Adams
Patti Adams patti_evans44@yahoo.com
Richard Bailey bailey_richard@yahoo.com 2019 Sept
Alexander Barthe <withheld> <withheld>
Adele Barthe none

Barton nerdradioman@gmail.com
Jon Baughman
Mike Behr behrcave@gmail.com
Doug Blandford 
Don Boaz
Timothy Bolduc TJKBolduc@gmail.com
Eugene Bollin ELBollin@aol.com 2019 Sept
Lewis Bowers Lifetime
Charles Brazil BMCret@live.com
Theodore Callender birdnoise@aol.com
Sue Callender none
Phillip Canterbury
Wilfred Cavell
Randy Church ranmary@centurylink.net

Clinkingbeard
Benjamin Couch
Charles Cummings 
Nancy Cummings nkcummings@cox.net

Randy Decker KB1DKQ  <withheld>
Gerry Demers demersg@embarqmail.com
Morse Dempsey
Joseph Feliccia hotPensacola@yahoo.com
Richard Girardin <withheld>
Eric Griffin thundersteel@cox.net

Griggs
Dave Hayden
William Hay digital.firefighter@gmail.com
Shirley Hays
Steve Hays <withheld>
Scott Hepworth Sr. cc 2019 May
Ted Herrman cevicheman@gmail.com
Mark Hilliard
Bob Hurley 2020-May
John Johnston
Sharon Joyce
Chris Kirsch 
Curtis Kroha curtkroha@yahoo.com
John LaBelle
William Liles bliles@oppboe.com
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KF4RAF n6cop@cox.net 
KI5FR ki5fr@mahnster.net 850-398-7524 2019

KK4KRZ hammike73@ymail.com 850-682-2185 2019

KN4UDV

KM4YOH 850-502-0354 2019

KF6LEC 619-851-8050 2019

Robert KK4PUB RMorell32578@yahoo.com 850-803-3537 2019

AJ4XK 850-423-0363 2020

KI4MEU

KI4ZIH KI4ZIH65@gmail.com 

K4EDP 850-699-4535 2019

KB2OBQ 315-404-1868 2018

KN4FVC 2018

KC9RCX 2019

KJ4JAH KJ4JAH@gmail.com 850-892-2562 2019

KC6IPO 850-331-3462
KK4LLS 850-398-2802 2019

KN4UDY 2019

KK4VAZ MDSmith0211@cox.net 850-499-9530 2019

KN4CGX

N4GXX 2020

KM4SPI 401-316-5097 2020

Robert KM4SPJ 401-316-5097 2020

kn4woo 850-612-4778

N4FQJ 2020

N4CU n4cu@amsat.org 850-537-9456 2020

KM4SRN 850-586-1328 2018

KJ4FNA 2019

KN4KLC

KK4WDQ patriot0311@yahoo.com 2018
KM4JJS bthumper13@yahoo.com 2019
W4GMH w4gmh@cox.net 850-240-4053 2018

Phillip Mackrael 2020-May
Ronald Mahn
First Name Last Name Call Email Address Phone Number Dues Paid

Michael Martell 

James McClure james07.mcclure07@gmail.com <withheld> 2020-May

Kathleen Moneypenny kathleenmoneypenny@gmail.com

Scott Moneypenny scottmoneypenny@gmail.com

Morell

James Morrison morrisoj@cox.net

Bob Murphy bmurphy@crcdatatech.com 2020-May

Tina Murphy 2020-May

Ed Parent erparent@cox.net

Jesse Peters jesse.j.peters@gmail.com

Jackson Puls

Glade Rogers GERogersBB@gmail.com

Rodney Ryals

Don Safer dlsafer@juno.com 2019 Sept
Michael Sharp MikeNJapan@yahoo.com

Glen Simons <withheld> <withheld>

Mark Smith

Don Snyder donsnyder@hotmail.com 2020-May

Steve Strom n4gxx@cox.net

Karen Sugg Rob_Sugg@Juno.com

Sugg Rob_Sugg@Juno.com

Tim Terrell terrell_th@yahoo.com; 2021 May

Sally Walker

Bob Walker

Andrew Weaver ThisUpEnd@gmail.com
James Whitaker Lifetime

Michael Wright chiefwrilht3@aol.com <withheld>

David Wright davidwright13@cox.net 2019 Apr

Craig Young
Ralph Zecco
Cal Zethmayr
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